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Upcoming CERT Classes

Begins January 2015

Unit Title Start Time Day Date
1 | Disaster Preparedness 6:00PM 2Hrs 30Min | Thursday 15-Jan
2 | Fire Safety and Utility Controls 6:00PM 2Hrs 30Min | Thursday 22-Jan
3 | Disaster Medical Ops 1 6:00PM 2Hrs 30Min | Thursday 29-Jan
4 | Disaster Medical Ops 2 6:00PM 3 Hrs | Thursday 5-Feb
5 | Light Search and Rescue 6:00PM 2Hrs 30Min | Thursday 12-Feb
6 | CERT Organization 6:00PM 1Hr 15 Min | Thursday 19-Feb
7 | Disaster Psychology 8:30PM 1Hr 15 Min Thursday 26-Feb
8 | Terrorism and CERT 6:00PM 2Hrs 30Min

Course Review 9:00AM 15Min
Final Exam 15Min saturday 14-Mar
Disaster Simulation 1Hr 30Min
Summary 25 Min

Make up Classes will be held Saturday 02/07 and 03/07

Begins August 2015

Unit Title Start Time Day Date
1 | Disaster Preparedness 6:00PM 2Hrs 30Min Monday 10-Aug
2 | Fire Safety and Utility Controls 6:00PM 2Hrs 30Min Monday 17-Aug
3 | Disaster Medical Ops 1 6:00PM 2Hrs 30Min Monday 24-Aug
4 | Disaster Medical Ops 2 6:00PM 3 Hrs Monday 31-Aug
5 | Light Search and Rescue 6:00PM 2Hrs 30Min Monday 14-Sep
6 | CERT Organization 6:00PM 1Hr 15 Min Monday 21-Sep
7 | Disaster Psychology 8:30PM 1Hr 15 Min Monday 28-Sep
8 | Terrorism and CERT 6:00PM 2Hrs 30Min

Course Review 9:00AM 15Min
Final Exam 15Min saturday 10-Oct
Disaster Simulation 1Hr 30Min
Summary 25 Min

Make up Classes will be held Saturday 09/12 and 10/03



